
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00121

11/01/2
021

BUFFALOHEAD, 
JULIA Defendant

NESTELL, ISAIAH vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, JULIA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00699

11/01/2
021

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), 
N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs.
CLARK, ELAINE D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00699

11/01/2
021

CLARK, ELAINE D Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs.
CLARK, ELAINE D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00236

11/01/2
021

COATS, SHARAH FAYE Person 2
RICH, KYLE ISAAC and COATS, 
SHARAH FAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00625

11/01/2
021

FERGESON, MICARLEY 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FERGESON, MICARLEY MARIE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00698

11/01/2
021

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OMAHA Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OMAHA vs. VILLARRUEL, FRANK

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2021-
00011

11/01/2
021

MISC RECEIPTS-NOV Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC 
RECEIPTS-NOV

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00121

11/01/2
021

NESTELL, ISAIAH Plaintiff
NESTELL, ISAIAH vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, JULIA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00599

11/01/2
021

RAIDA, BOBBY LEE Plaintiff
RAIDA, BOBBY LEE vs. UPSON, 
JANET

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00236

11/01/2
021

RICH, KYLE ISAAC Person 1
RICH, KYLE ISAAC and COATS, 
SHARAH FAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00599

11/01/2
021

UPSON, JANET Defendant
RAIDA, BOBBY LEE vs. UPSON, 
JANET

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00698

11/01/2
021

VILLARRUEL, FRANK Defendant
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OMAHA vs. VILLARRUEL, FRANK

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00164

11/01/2
021

WHEELER, DAVION 
ALEXANDRA Defendant

WHEELER, MISHA ALIECE 
DEVONA vs. WHEELER, DAVION 
ALEXANDRA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00164

11/01/2
021

WHEELER, MISHA ALIECE 
DEVONA Plaintiff

WHEELER, MISHA ALIECE 
DEVONA vs. WHEELER, DAVION 
ALEXANDRA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE
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