Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00121	11/01/2 021	BUFFALOHEAD, JULIA Defendant	NESTELL, ISAIAH vs. BUFFALOHEAD, JULIA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00699	11/01/2 021	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs. CLARK, ELAINE D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00699	11/01/2 021	CLARK, ELAINE D Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs. CLARK, ELAINE D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00236	11/01/2 021	COATS, SHARAH FAYE Person 2	RICH, KYLE ISAAC and COATS, SHARAH FAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00625	11/01/2 021	FERGESON, MICARLEY MARIE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FERGESON, MICARLEY MARIE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00698	11/01/2 021	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA vs. VILLARRUEL, FRANK	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2021- 00011	11/01/2 021	MISC RECEIPTS-NOV Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-NOV	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00121	11/01/2 021	NESTELL, ISAIAH Plaintiff	NESTELL, ISAIAH vs. BUFFALOHEAD, JULIA	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00599	11/01/2 021	RAIDA, BOBBY LEE Plaintiff	RAIDA, BOBBY LEE vs. UPSON, JANET	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00236	11/01/2 021	RICH, KYLE ISAAC Person 1	RICH, KYLE ISAAC and COATS, SHARAH FAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00599	11/01/2 021	UPSON, JANET Defendant	RAIDA, BOBBY LEE vs. UPSON, JANET	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00698	11/01/2 021	VILLARRUEL, FRANK Defendant	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA vs. VILLARRUEL, FRANK	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00164	11/01/2 021	WHEELER, DAVION ALEXANDRA Defendant	WHEELER, MISHA ALIECE DEVONA vs. WHEELER, DAVION ALEXANDRA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00164	11/01/2 021	WHEELER, MISHA ALIECE DEVONA Plaintiff	WHEELER, MISHA ALIECE DEVONA vs. WHEELER, DAVION ALEXANDRA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE